annn®,

NATIONAL

"w" QUALITY FORUM

1030 15TH STREET, NW, SUITE 800
WASHINGTON, DC 20005
202 783-1300 MAIN  783-3434 FAX

Common Formats Expert Panel
Conference Call
December 9, 2013
3:30pm ET

Conference |

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-799-5160

D: 84058108

Webinar link: http://ngf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?789391

3:30 pm

3:40 pm

3:50 pm

4:05 pm

4:20 pm
4:50 pm
4:55 pm

5:00 pm

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions
David Classen, MD, MS (Co-chair)
Henry Johnson Jr., MD, MPH (Co-chair)
Overview of Project Scope and Objectives
Melinda Murphy, RN, MS, Senior Director
Lindsey Tighe, MS, Senior Project Manager
Update on AHRQ Common Formats
William Munier, MD, MBA, Director, AHRQ Center for Quality

Improvement and Patient Safety

Common Formats for Surveillance
Dr. Munier

Expert Panel Discussion
Public and Member Comment
Next Steps

Adjourn



http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?789391

