

## Common Formats Expert Panel Conference Call December 9, 2013 3:30pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-799-5160 Conference ID: 84058108 Webinar link: <u>http://nqf.commpartners.com/se/Rd/Mt.aspx?789391</u>

## AGENDA

3:30 pm	Welcome and Introductions
	David Classen, MD, MS (Co-chair)
	Henry Johnson Jr., MD, MPH (Co-chair)
3:40 pm	Overview of Project Scope and Objectives
	Melinda Murphy, RN, MS, Senior Director
	Lindsey Tighe, MS, Senior Project Manager
3:50 pm	Update on AHRQ Common Formats
•	William Munier, MD, MBA, Director, AHRQ Center for Quality
	Improvement and Patient Safety
4:05 pm	Common Formats for Surveillance
•	Dr. Munier
4:20 pm	Expert Panel Discussion
4:50 pm	Public and Member Comment
4:55 pm	Next Steps
5:00 pm	Adjourn